LCP SERIES - LED Emergency Power Packs
PROJECT NAME: APPROVED BY:
CATALOG NO: TYPE NO:
The Evenlite LCP series LED conversion packs are U.L. Classified for field
installation allowing the conversion of LED luminaires to be used for normal
and emergency operation. Available in 7,12 & 25 watt capacities to suit a
wide range of LED drivers and luminaire types. The LCP is suitable for indoor
and damp locations and fit seamlessly into or adjacent to the luminaire. In

•	5 Year Fixture Limited Warranty - view complete terms on line at
ORDERING GUIDE – LCP Series Example: LCP25DF
Model Output Rating Wire Configuration
LCP 7	 7 Watt
12	 12 Watt
25	 25 Watt
DF	 Dual Flexible Conduit 24” (both ends)
LCP
BC
CEC Title 20
Compliant
Model
Output Power
(max)
Output Voltage
Range
Output Current
Input Power Rating
120/277V (max)
LCP7DF 7 Watts 10-60VDC
.7A (@10VDC)
.12A(@60VDC)
5 Watts
LCP12DF 12 Watts 10-60VDC
.1.2A (@10VDC)-
.2A(@60VDC)
5 Watts
LCP25DF 25 Watts 20-50VDC
.1.25A (@20VDC)-
.5A(@50VDC)
8.5 Watts
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number.
Type Number: Full Part Number:
Caution: Not suitable for luminaries/drivers with output voltages higher than shown in the
output current table above. Check luminaire  LED driver specifications to verify compatibility.
LCP Series - LED Emergency Power Packs
LCP 10/28/21
 MOUNTING CENTER
 WIDTH
 OVERALL LENGTH
 HEIGHT
WHT/BLU
BLACK
WHITE
WHT/RED
BLUE
ORANGE
YELLOW
WHITE
WHITE
RED
WHT/BLK
WHT/BLK
BLACK
TEST SWITCH
LED INDICATOR
TEST SWITCH
CONNECTOR
BATTERY